Frosh/Soph Quad — Sat Jan 11, 2020
JVTEAM TOTALS

Maine South

1 Mundelein

2 Libertyville

23.70
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Frosh/Soph Quad — SatjJan 11, 2020
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Mundelein

2 Mundelein

3 Mundelein

4 Mundelein

5 Mundelein

Elizabeth Strelecki
Tori Collins
Autumn Ottoman
Rylee Heidloff
Isabella Dela Cruz

6.70
6.50
6.10
5.90
4.30

Frosh/Soph Quad — SatJan 11, 2020

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Mundelein

2 Mundelein

3 Mundelein

4 Mundelein

5 Mundelein

Tori Collins

Rylee Heidloff
Isabella DelLa Cruz
Autumn Ottoman
Elizabeth Strelecki

8.20
8.10
7.55
6.70
6.15

90.05
7.40

Frosh/Soph Quad — SatJan 11, 2020

1 Mundelein
2 Mundelein

Mundelein
4T  Libertyville
4T  Mundelein

Mundelein

JV VAULT

Tori Collins

Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Morgan Singer
Autumn Ottoman
Isabella DelLa Cruz

Frosh/Soph Quad — SatjJan 11, 2020
JV BALANCE BEAM

1T Mundelein

1T Mundelein

3 Mundelein

4 Mundelein

5 Mundelein

Tori Collins
Autumn Ottoman
Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Isabella Dela Cruz

7.80
7.80
7.60
6.50
6.20

Frosh/Soph Quad — SatjJan 11, 2020

JV ALL AROUND
1 Mundelein  Tori Collins 30.80
2 Mundelein  Rylee Heidloff 29.50
3 Mundelein ~ Autumn Ottoman 28.00
4 Mundelein  Elizabeth Strelecki = 26.85
5 Mundelein  |sabella DeLa Cruz = 25.15

8.30
7.90
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.10



